
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

8 

73 

51 

188 

43 

40 

6 

10c 

4 

3x 

Name 

Toby Longenecker 

Micah Hendricks 

Josh Sarchet 

Austin Torgerson 

Thomas Lyons 

Rich Alten 

Nathan Byrd 

Austin Kromberg 

Junior Mendez 

Scott Johnson 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.022 

0.523 

0.539 

9.012 

9.865 

16.906 

20.592 

22.559 

29.182 

Total Tm 

9:44.511 

9:44.533 

9:45.034 

9:45.050 

9:53.523 

9:54.376 

10:01.417 

10:05.103 

10:07.070 

10:13.693 

Best Tm 

41.424 

41.424 

41.392 

41.396 

41.838 

42.021 

42.480 

42.541 

42.543 

42.396 

S p o n s o r  Comment 

Results per Transponder Timing/Scoring  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/24/2019 5:50:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.022 

Avg. Speed 

60.358 

Best Lap Tm 

41.392 

Best Speed 

60.881 

Best Lap by 

51 - Josh Sarchet 

 

Winter Race #8 

LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:00:45 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

2/24/2019 14:58 


