Winter Race #8 Sorted on Laps

LO206 SR

Main

CCW Vintage 2 straight 0.700 miles

2/24/2019 14:58

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:00:45

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
LO206	Senior							
1	8	Toby Longenecker	LO206 Senior	14		9:44.511	41.424	Results per Transponder Timing/Scoring
2	73	Micah Hendricks	LO206 Senior	14	0.022	9:44.533	41.424	
3	51	Josh Sarchet	LO206 Senior	14	0.523	9:45.034	41.392	
4	188	Austin Torgerson	LO206 Senior	14	0.539	9:45.050	41.396	
5	43	Thomas Lyons	LO206 Senior	14	9.012	9:53.523	41.838	
6	40	Rich Alten	LO206 Senior	14	9.865	9:54.376	42.021	
7	6	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Senior	14	16.906	10:01.417	42.480	
8	10c	Austin Kromberg	LO206 Senior	14	20.592	10:05.103	42.541	
9	4	Junior Mende	LO206 Senior	14	22.559	10:07.070	42.543	
10	3x	Scott Johnson	LO206 Senior	14	29.182	10:13.693	42.396	

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b
0.022	60.358	41.392	60.881	51 - Josh Sarchet
Chief of Timina & Scorina				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA